附件：
2023年衡阳县委组织部公开遴选进入面试人员笔试成绩、面试成绩、综合成绩绩和进入体检人员情况表

	遴选职位
	身份证号
	姓名
	准考证号
	笔试
	面试
	总分

	文字综合
	43042419930428****
	赵稳超
	202313
	82.50
	76.30
	80.02

	文字综合
	43040619990208****
	曾明宇
	202308
	75.50
	79.50
	77.10

	文字综合
	43042119930825****
	赖诗齐
	202304
	75.00
	82.86
	78.14

	文字综合
	43048219960809****
	彭胜兰
	202306
	72.50
	81.26
	76.00

	文字综合
	43042119890617****
	李  灿
	202307
	71.50
	82.72
	75.99

	文字综合
	43072119961012****
	汤雪晴
	202309
	48.50
	74.46
	58.88
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